
Malhamdale CC Draft Fixtures 2026 

Wed 6th May – Gigg School – Away  

Thursday 14th May – Stattos Settle XI – Away 

Wed 20th May – Appletreewick – Away 

Wed 27th May –  Hebden - Away 

Wed 3rd June – Rathmell & Wigglesworth – Home  

Wed 10th June –  CCM/WBW - Home 

Wed 17th June –  CRACOE – Home 

Wed 24th June – ARNCLIFFE – Home 

Wed 1st July – Stattos Settle XI – Home 

Wed 8th July –  CCM/WBW – Home 

Wed 15th July – Draughton – Away 

Wed 22nd July – Appletreewick – Home  

Thursday 30th July – Rathmell & Wigglesworth – Away (Gigg)  

Wed 5th August – CRACOE – Away  

Wed 12th August – Draughton – Home  

Wed 19th August – ARNCLIFFE – Away 

Wed 26th August –  Hebden - Home 

Wed 2nd Sept – Linton – Home 

 

Winter Tour HOME at Malham Sunday 10th January 2027 ?? 


